
             THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO 
               DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICAL STUDIES 

               PROSEMINARS/SPEAKER SESSIONS 
                           (THURSDAYS, 12:30, P&AB 34) 

                   AND EXTERNAL SPEAKERS 
                               WINTER 2020 

 
 

SESSION SPEAKER/PROSEMINAR TOPIC/TITLE 
 

Thursday, Jan. 16 
 

 
Proseminar 

 

   
Career counselling: Student Success Centre 

 
Friday, Jan. 24, 4:30 PM, 

UC 1225 
              

 
Sean Corner (McMaster) 

 

    ‘Was There an Ancient Greek Aristocracy?’ 
 

  
                Thursday, Jan 30 

 
Exams  

 
 

 
Modern language Exams 

 
Thursday, Feb. 6 

(**Coffee hour, dept. library, 11:00     
AM) 

 

 
Kelly Olson 

 
‘Dress and Adornment at the Roman Imperial 

Court’ 
 

  
          Thursday, Feb 20 

 
NO TALK 

 
 

 
WINTER READING BREAK 

 
Tues, Feb. 25, 5:00 PM 
UC 3110 (Conran Hall) 

              

 
Peter Meineck (NYU) 

 

  ‘The Future of Ancient Greece: Activating the         
Classics Today for Tomorrow’	

 

 
Wed, Feb. 26, 4:30 PM 

P&AB 117 
              

 
Peter Meineck (NYU) 

 

          
          ‘The Revolutionary Art of Aeschylus’	
 

 
 

                 Thursday, Mar. 5 
 

 
Proseminar 

 

 
The Academic Career 

                               (Aara Suksi) 
 

 
Friday, Mar 6, 4:30 PM, 

UC 1225 
              

 
Carrie Fulton (UofT) 

 

‘Fragmented Luxury: Shipwrecked Cargoes in 
the Roman Mediterranean’ 

 

  
               Friday, Mar 13 
             12:30-3:30 PM, SSC 3026 
 

Shereen Fayed  
Tyler Jordan  
Garett Schoffro  

 

‘Women’s role in the decoration and display of 
the Campus Martius in Rome;’ ‘The Gift in 
the Iliad;’ ‘John of Garland’s Integumenta Ovidii.’ 
 

 
 

Thursday, Apr. 16 
 

Exams 
                 

Modern Language Exams 
 

Friday, May 1 
                

 
TBA 

 
             CAC /FEMCLASS PRACTICE TALKS 

 
 


